1 1
MACOM Technology Solutions Inc. (MACOM) and its affiliates reserve the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice.
Visit www.macom.com for additional data sheets and product information.
For further information and support please visit:
DC-0007035
1
MAPD-017015 & MAPD-030015

frequency switch elements when compared to their
plastic package counterparts.
Ordering Information
MADP-017015-13140G 100 piece gel pack
MADP-017015-13140P 3000 piece reel
MADP-030015-13140G 100 piece gel pack
MADP-030015-13140P 3000 piece reel
* Restrictions on Hazardous Substances, compliant to current RoHS EU directive.
2 2